
CENTRE FOR PERSIAN AND CENTRAL ASIAN STUDIES 
SCHOOL OF LANGUAGE, LITERATURE AND CULTURE STUDIES 

List of Courses offered by the Centre during the Monsoon Semester-2020 

(PERSIAN COURSES) 
 

Programme of 

Study 

Course 

No. 

Course Title  Credits 

BA I YEAR PC 101 P Oral Expression (Audio Visual ) 2 

PC 102 P Oral Expression (Phonetics) 2 

PC 103 P Text 2 

PC 104 P Applied Grammar 2 

PC 105 P Composition and Translation  2 

PC 106 P Civilization & Culture of Persian Speaking 

People (COMPULSORY TOOL COURSE) 

2 

PC 113 P Persian – 1 (Optional) 2 

PC 115 P Persian – 3 (Optional) 3 

BA II YEAR  PC 201 P Oral Expression  3 

PC 202 P Written Expression (Composition & Precis 
Writing) 

3 

PC 203 P Text and Grammar 3 

PC 204 P Translation from Persian into English and 
Vice Versa (General) 

3 

BA III YEAR  PC 301 P Oral Expression : Elocution in Persian 3 

PC 302 P Vocabulary Building and Composition  3 

PC 303 P Contemporary Literature (Prose) Modern 

Persian Literature  

3 

PC 304 P Contemporary Literature (Poetry) Modern 
Persian Literature  

3 

MA I YEAR  PC 401 P Oral Expression (Phonics and Elocution 
Practice) 

4 

PC 402 P Advanced Translation from Persian into 
English and Vice-Versa  

4 

PC 403 P Contemporary Persian Language and 
Literature (Prose) 

4 

PC 404 P A Critical Study of the History of Persian 
Language & Literature  

4 

PC 405 P Revision of Persian Grammar 4 

PC 406 P Persian World (Contemporary) NC 

MA II YEAR  PC 501 P Consecutive Simultaneous Interpretation 
from Persian into English and Vice-Versa 

4 

PC 502 P Advanced Translation from Persian into 
English and Vice Versa 

4 

PC 503 P Assignment : Translation from English into 
Persian (50 pages) 

4 

PC 504 P Modern Persian Prose (Drama) Criticism 
Stylistic 

4 

M.Phil. I year PC 601 P Research Methodology (Compulsory) 
 

4 

 PC 603 P Trends in Persian Literature : Prose & Poetry 
 

4 

 
 
 



CENTRE FOR PERSIAN AND CENTRAL ASIAN STUDIES 
SCHOOL OF LANGUAGE, LITERATURE AND CULTURE STUDIES 

List of Courses offered by the Centre during the Monsoon Semester-2020 

(PASHTO COURSES) 
Programme of 
Study 
 

Course 
No. 

Course Title  Credits 

BA I YEAR PU 101  Oral Expression (Audio Visual ) 2 
 

PU 102  Oral Expression (Phonetics) 2 
 

PU 103  Text 2 
 

PU 104  Applied Grammar 2 
 

PU 105  Composition and Translation  2 
 

PU 106  Civilization & Culture of Pashto Speaking 
People (COMPULSORY TOOL COURSE) 

2 

BA II YEAR  PU 201  Oral Expression  3 
 

PU 202  Written Expression (Composition & 
Practice) 

3 
 

PU 203  Text and Grammar: Pashto Book-3 with 
Grammar Q & A 

3 

PU 204  Translation from Pashto into English and 

Vice Versa (General) 

3 

BA III YEAR PU 301  Oral Expression, Elocution in Pashto       3 
 

PU 302 Vocabulary Building & Composition       3 
 

PU 303 Contemporary Literature (Prose)  

(Modern Pashto Literature 

      3 

PU 304 Contemporary Literature (Poetry) 
(Modern Pashto Literature) 

      3 

MA I YEAR 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

PU401 Oral Expression and Interpretation       4 

PU402 Translation – I       4 

PU403 Contemporary Pashto Prose       4 
 

PU404 History of Pashto Literature       4 
 

PU405 History and Structure of Pashto Language       4 
 

PU406 History and Culture of the Afghans      NC 
 

MA II YEAR PU501  Simultaneous Interpretation – I 
 

4 

PU502 Translation – III 
 

4 

PU503 Pashto Folklore 
 

4 

PU504 Modern Pashto Drama 
 

4 



 

 

PASHTO COURSES (PART TIME) OFFERED BY CP&CAS IN 

MONSOON-2020 

 

COP PC 001 P Written (Pashto) 

 

2 

PC 002 P Oral (Pashto) 

 

2 

DOP PC 005 P Written (Pashto) 

 

3 

PC 006 P Oral (Pashto) 

 

3 

 


